



Atul Gunakar Shetty @ Mahaprabhu .....APPELLANT  
V/S  
The State Of Maharashtra .....RESPONDENT

WITH  
CR. APPEAL NO. 28 OF 2014

Abdul Rahan Abdul Ajim Shaikh .....APPELLANT  
V/S  
The State Maharashtra .....RESPONDENT

WITH  
CR. APPEAL NO. 1005 OF 2014

Mohammad Shafi Samiulla Shaikh .....APPELLANT  
V/S  
The State Of Maharashtra .....RESPONDENT

WITH  
CR. APPEAL NO. 70 OF 2013

Mohammad Ajim Abdul Salim Kahn @bhau .....APPELLANT  
V/S  
The State Of Maharashtra .....RESPONDENT

WITH  
CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 1500 OF 2015  
In  
Cr. Appeal 1356 OF 2012

The State Of Maharashtra .....APPELLANT  
V/S  
Heyas Mohammad Shafi Mansoori .....RESPONDENT

WITH

